


Diversity, Equity & Inclusion Coffee Breaks
Providing ‘a safe space to share and support each other’ 

To join, simply call: ENTER LOCAL MS TEAMS DIAL-IN NUMBER
	Date
	Time (UK Time)
	Meeting ID

	Tuesday 27th February
	2 - 3pm UK Time
3 – 4pm CET
4 – 5pm EET
9 – 10am ET
	392 562 919 663
(Traditional Gender Roles – Gender Diversity)

	Tuesday 12th March
	
	334 319 839 812
(The Authority Gap – Gender Diversity)

	Tuesday 16th April
	
	323 797 872 486
(Hosted by Disability and Allies)

	Wednesday 22nd May
	
	334 104 028 598 
(Hosted by LGBTQ+ and Allies – 2024 Pride)

	Thursday 27th June
	
	390 152 584 613
(In honour of Armed Forces Day)

	Wednesday 17th July
	
	390 547 909 538
(Hosted by Culture and Ethnic Diversity)

	Tuesday 20th August
	
	315 976 118 246
(Hosted by Gender Diversity)

	Thursday 26th September
	
	398 498 609 091
(TBC)

	Tuesday 15th October
	
	321 281 647 705
(Hosted by Disability and Allies)

	Wednesday 20th November
	
	345 053 121 220
(Hosted by all DEI Active Networks)

	Thursday 12th December
	
	316 533 012 123
(Hosted by Culture and Ethnic Diversity)



Whether you are an existing member of one of our DE&I Active Network; want to support friends and family members; want to know more about everything we are doing; or would like to celebrate a workplace where everyone can be themselves
COME AND JOIN US
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See Everyone Equally Now




